Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AabhwWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Yvi's Bulldozen 3.0
Bully’'s

Frontline Darters Il
Entweder Oder

01.02.2020

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2019

Teiln. Punkte
7 15
7 12
7 8
7 0

81
69
58
27

Spiele

45
57
68
99

Diff.

36
12
-10
=72

LIGA C3

187
160
148
92

Sitze

128
143
162
209

Bemerkung



